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Courtroom Gallery is located in the Gettys Art Center, 2nd floor
Rock Hill, SC 29730

EXHIBITION TITLE WALL
ELEVATION

GALLERY WALLS
WALL SPACE (horizontal)

KEY

Kitchen

      Restrooms

63”

1

Artist Studio

Artist Studio Artist Studio

Artist Studio

Elevator

EXHIBITION & RECEPTION SPACES
1 Courtroom Gallery Administration 

& Alternative Reception Space

2 Courtroom Gallery Exhibition Space

3 Gettys Art Center Courtroom Reception Space 

70”

42”

184”

224”

198”

102”

76”

116”

85”

2

3






